1 28.06.12 en / 243
	 Safety Technique
•	 with DOLD Wireless Safety System
	 -	 Performance Level (PL) e and category 4 to EN ISO 13849-1: 2008
	 -	 Safety Integrity Level (SIL 3) to IEC/EN 61508
	 -	 Category 4 to EN 954-1
	 -	 DIN EN ISO 13850
•	 Safety radio transmission

•	 without infrared
•	 with electronic key
	 Ordering Example
RE 5910/00_
	 Variant
	 1:	 with 4  2 step push buttons, without IR
	 2:	 with 4  2 step push buttons, with IR
	 3:	 with 4  1 step push buttons, without IR
	 4:	 with 4   1 step push buttons, with IR
	 5:	 B1-B3: step push button (BPSV),
		  B4: rotational switch with auto return
		  (COM3R)
	 6:	 B1-2: 1 step pushbutton (BPSV),
		  B3-B4: rotational switch (COM3), with IR
	 7:	 B1-B2: 1 step pushbutton (BPSV)
		  B3-B4: ro ta t ional  swi tch (COM3),
		  without IR, with electronical key
	 8:	 B1-B2: 2 step pushbutton (BPDV)
		  B3-B4: rotational switch (COM2),
		  without IR, without electronical key
	           9114:  B1-B3: 1 step pushbutton (BPSV),
	                      B4:       rotational switch (COM3R), with IR
others on request
	 Accessories
RE 5910/010:	 Industrial charger unit
	 Article number: 0060616
RE 5910/011:	 Power supply for charger AC 230 V
	 (Euro connector)
	 Article number: 0060617
RE 5910/012:	 Power supply for charger DC 24 V
	 Article number: 0060618
RE 5910/013:	 Power supply for charger AC 230 V
	 (U.K. connector)
	 Article number: 0061323
RE 5910/030:	 Set with 6 colour stickers “movements” for
	 2-step push buttons
	 Article number: 0059660
RE 5910/031:	 Set with 90 black and white stickers
	 Article number: on request
RE 5910/033:	 Set with 48 white stickers + 48 transparent
	 protection stickers forindividual marking
	 Article number:  0059663
RE 5910/051:	 Replacement rechargeable battery
	 Article number: 0060621
RE5910/070:	 Remote control holster for RE5910;
	 Material: leather,
	 -	 metal clip to fix it on belt.
	 -	 with rings to clip in the personal mounting
		  harness RE 5910/071
	 Article number: 0060490
RE 5910/071:	 Personal mounting harness with elastic straps to
	 ca r r y  the  remote  con t ro l  in  the  ho ls te r
	 RE5910/070 on the body of the operator.
	 Article number: 0060491
Electrical replacement key
RE 5910/020:	 Green electronic key with program
	 Article number: 0060619
RE 5910/021:	 Orange electronic key with program
	 Article number: 0060620
Important:	 Please state the following details on order: